
Saison 2021/2022 - Herren - Bezirksliga Süd-West - Schnittliste (Auswärts)
Pl. Spieler Verein Sp. EWP EWP-Ø Holz Holz-Ø Best
1 Wahl, Kerstin SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 3 18 6,00 2312 770,67 814
2 Volk, Michael GH Lollar 3 17 5,67 2196 732,00 742
3 Magel, Markus GH Allendorf / Lda. 3 14 4,67 2279 759,67 792
4 Güttler, Ronny SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 2 12 6,00 1599 799,50 849
5 Dutschun, Patrick SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 3 12 4,00 2241 747,00 792
6 Wendt, Jasmin KSV Wetzlar 2 10 5,00 1457 728,50 763
7 Klöckner, Kai GH Lollar 2 10 5,00 1450 725,00 738
8 Wieczorek, Hans-Jürgen GH Lollar 3 10 3,33 2067 689,00 756
9 Schön, Dominik GH Allendorf / Lda. 3 9 3,00 2078 692,67 751

10 Mann, Ilona GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 8 8,00 843 843,00 843
11 Schwabauer, Andreas GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 8 8,00 786 786,00 786
12 Schäfer, Gabriele KSV Wetzlar 2 8 4,00 1423 711,50 742
13 Roth, Tony-Justus SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 3 7 2,33 2123 707,67 733
14 Hochmuth, Peter GH Lollar 2 5 2,50 1367 683,50 711
15 Gerlach, Bastienne KSV Wetzlar 2 4 2,00 1293 646,50 652
16 Stockmann, Steffen GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 3 3,00 760 760,00 760
17 Mann, Katharina GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 3 3,00 677 677,00 677
18 Linker, Andre GH Lollar 1 2 2,00 732 732,00 732
19 Weiß, Niklas GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 2 2,00 685 685,00 685
20 Kress, Achim GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 1 1,00 639 639,00 639
21 Konhäuser, Marion GH Lollar 1 1 1,00 605 605,00 605
22 Neu, Karl-Otto SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 1 1,00 572 572,00 572
23 Gützlaff, Heidi KSV Wetzlar 1 1 1,00 565 565,00 565



Saison 2021/2022 - Herren - Bezirksliga Süd-West - Schnittliste (Heim)
Pl. Spieler Verein Sp. EWP EWP-Ø Holz Holz-Ø Best
1 Steinmüller, Lea KSV Wetzlar 3 19 6,33 2372 790,67 797
2 Schäfer, Gabriele KSV Wetzlar 3 18 6,00 2363 787,67 822
3 Mann, Ilona GH Allendorf / Lda. 2 16 8,00 1572 786,00 830
4 Wahl, Kerstin SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 2 15 7,50 1549 774,50 787
5 Linker, Andre GH Lollar 2 14 7,00 1562 781,00 804
6 Magel, Markus GH Allendorf / Lda. 2 14 7,00 1523 761,50 789
7 Klöckner, Kai GH Lollar 2 13 6,50 1530 765,00 767
8 Steinmüller, Heike KSV Wetzlar 2 11 5,50 1585 792,50 796
9 Krieb, Jonas GH Allendorf / Lda. 2 10 5,00 1396 698,00 718

10 Wendt, Jasmin KSV Wetzlar 3 10 3,33 2256 752,00 759
11 Kress, Achim GH Allendorf / Lda. 2 9 4,50 1432 716,00 728
12 Wlosczyk, Oliver SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 8 8,00 796 796,00 796
13 Korn, Lukas GH Lollar 1 7 7,00 780 780,00 780
14 Riedel, Yvonne GH Lollar 1 7 7,00 776 776,00 776
15 Güttler, Ronny SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 7 7,00 760 760,00 760
16 Dutschun, Patrick SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 2 7 3,50 1461 730,50 736
17 Mann, Katharina GH Allendorf / Lda. 2 7 3,50 916 458,00 709
18 Hochmuth, Peter GH Lollar 3 7 2,33 2031 677,00 715
19 Volk, Michael GH Lollar 1 6 6,00 764 764,00 764
20 Neu, Andreas SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 6 6,00 754 754,00 754
21 Wieczorek, Hans-Jürgen GH Lollar 2 6 3,00 1399 699,50 731
22 Schön, Dominik GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 4 4,00 683 683,00 683
23 Weiß, Niklas GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 3 3,00 715 715,00 715
24 Roth, Tony-Justus SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 3 3,00 690 690,00 690
25 Weigandt, Evelyn KSV Wetzlar 1 2 2,00 661 661,00 661



Saison 2021/2022 - Herren - Bezirksliga Süd-West - Schnittliste (Gesamt)
Pl. Spieler Verein Sp. EWP EWP-Ø Holz Holz-Ø Best
1 Wahl, Kerstin SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 5 33 6,60 3861 772,20 814
2 Magel, Markus GH Allendorf / Lda. 5 28 5,60 3802 760,40 792
3 Schäfer, Gabriele KSV Wetzlar 5 26 5,20 3786 757,20 822
4 Mann, Ilona GH Allendorf / Lda. 3 24 8,00 2415 805,00 843
5 Klöckner, Kai GH Lollar 4 23 5,75 2980 745,00 767
6 Volk, Michael GH Lollar 4 23 5,75 2960 740,00 764
7 Wendt, Jasmin KSV Wetzlar 5 20 4,00 3713 742,60 763
8 Steinmüller, Lea KSV Wetzlar 3 19 6,33 2372 790,67 797
9 Güttler, Ronny SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 3 19 6,33 2359 786,33 849

10 Dutschun, Patrick SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 5 19 3,80 3702 740,40 792
11 Linker, Andre GH Lollar 3 16 5,33 2294 764,67 804
12 Wieczorek, Hans-Jürgen GH Lollar 5 16 3,20 3466 693,20 756
13 Schön, Dominik GH Allendorf / Lda. 4 13 3,25 2761 690,25 751
14 Hochmuth, Peter GH Lollar 5 12 2,40 3398 679,60 715
15 Steinmüller, Heike KSV Wetzlar 2 11 5,50 1585 792,50 796
16 Krieb, Jonas GH Allendorf / Lda. 2 10 5,00 1396 698,00 718
17 Kress, Achim GH Allendorf / Lda. 3 10 3,33 2071 690,33 728
18 Mann, Katharina GH Allendorf / Lda. 3 10 3,33 1593 531,00 709
19 Roth, Tony-Justus SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 4 10 2,50 2813 703,25 733
20 Wlosczyk, Oliver SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 8 8,00 796 796,00 796
21 Schwabauer, Andreas GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 8 8,00 786 786,00 786
22 Korn, Lukas GH Lollar 1 7 7,00 780 780,00 780
23 Riedel, Yvonne GH Lollar 1 7 7,00 776 776,00 776
24 Neu, Andreas SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 6 6,00 754 754,00 754
25 Weiß, Niklas GH Allendorf / Lda. 2 5 2,50 1400 700,00 715
26 Gerlach, Bastienne KSV Wetzlar 2 4 2,00 1293 646,50 652
27 Stockmann, Steffen GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 3 3,00 760 760,00 760
28 Weigandt, Evelyn KSV Wetzlar 1 2 2,00 661 661,00 661
29 Konhäuser, Marion GH Lollar 1 1 1,00 605 605,00 605
30 Neu, Karl-Otto SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 1 1,00 572 572,00 572
31 Gützlaff, Heidi KSV Wetzlar 1 1 1,00 565 565,00 565


